Gary L. Ketcham
aka Gary L. Ketcham OFM
aka Gary L. Ketchum
Assignment History

Red denotes parties to
abuse named by my grand
jury testimony, by the
Diocese of Erie, and/or by
the Report of the 40th PA
Investigating Grand Jury
(2018)

Year

Assignment

Unclear, 1977? Ordination to priesthood

1977-82

1982-83
1983-84

1984-85

1985-89

1989-90
1990-present

Residence, St. Bonaventure University Friary
w/ multiple living confreres

Assistant Campus Minister, St. Bonaventure University

Assistant, SS. Rita & Patrick Church
Cf. Gordon Krahe OFM AA

Parochial Vicar, St. John the Baptist Church & School
w/ Charles Kaza

Parochial Vicar, St. George Church & School
w/ Daniel J. Martin & 2 living confreres

Leave of Absence

Not indexed or listed

Location
Allegany NY
Allegany NY

Allegany NY
Buffalo NY

Erie PA

Erie PA

Whereabouts unknown

Whereabouts unknown

© James Faluszczak. The above information was assembled using publicly-sourced information and alleges nothing but priestly
assignment and general whereabouts within a given timeframe. This inclusion of information and manner of presentation is
proprietary and requires citation. Additional information is welcome and can be sent here.
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