	Gary L. Ketcham aka Gary L. Ketcham OFM aka Gary L. Ketchum Assignment History	Red denotes parties to abuse named by my grand jury testimony, by the Diocese of Erie, and/or by the Report of the 40th PA Investigating Grand Jury (2018)
Year	Assignment	Location
Unclear, 1977?	Ordination to priesthood	Allegany NY
1977-82	Residence, St. Bonaventure University Friary w/ multiple living confreres	Allegany NY
1982-83	Assistant Campus Minister, St. Bonaventure University	Allegany NY
1983-84	Assistant, SS. Rita & Patrick Church Cf. Gordon Krahe OFM AA	Buffalo NY
1984-85	Parochial Vicar, St. John the Baptist Church & School w/ Charles Kaza	Erie PA
1985-89	Parochial Vicar, St. George Church & School w/ Daniel J. Martin & 2 living confreres	Erie PA
1989-90	Leave of Absence	Whereabouts unknown
1990-present	Not indexed or listed	Whereabouts unknown
© James Faluszczak. The above information was assembled using publicly-sourced information and alleges nothing but priestly		

© James Faluszczak. The above information was assembled using publicly-sourced information and alleges nothing but priestly assignment and general whereabouts within a given timeframe. This inclusion of information and manner of presentation is proprietary and requires citation. Additional information is welcome and can be sent <u>here</u>.